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Po Kay Securities & Shares Co., Ltd  -  Other Fees & Charges Schedule Effective from 29 Apr 2022
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 !"# $ #%&0.5% ('(20)*)

Brokerage

+,- U

Clearing Fee

./0+,-

SGX SI Fee

SGX 12-

Trading Access Fee

3456

Dividend Collection Fee

7/-

Custody Fee

 !"#$%& '(&  )*"#+,10-

Physical Stock Deposit Cancellation Fee  HKD10 per certificate

$%&  )*./0+,200-

Deposit Fee  HKD200 per form of transfer

.1&  )2"#+,100-

Courier Charges  HKD100 per counter

/3&  )2"#+,50-

Handling Charges  HKD50 per each stock
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Brokerage

3456

Dividend Collection

7/-

Custody Fee
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Brokerage

(NASDAQ)

)456789:&20;-

or Minimum commission USD 20 per order

3456

Dividend Collection
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  Settlement is calculated in term of Hong Kong Dollar (Exchange rate subject to current rate terms)

567
567567
567 / 867

867867
867 Shanghai-Hong Kong Stock Connect / Shenzhen-Hong Kong Stock Connect
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Brokerage

89-

Handling Fee  

:/-

Management Fee

;<- (=>+,34)

Transfer Fee (ChinaClear)

;<- (=?+,34)

Transfer Fee (CCASS)

@A !BCD

Seller Stamp Duty

EF-

Portfolio Fee

3456

Dividend Collection

9-.:;<=>&?#@ABCDEFGHI

(Subject to adjustment without prior notice.)

$ #%0.25% ('(3-0GH100*)

IJ5K&0.008% (LMN,OPQ34)

0.008% of daily stock portfolio value (Accrued daily and collected on a month basis)

R3@A$ #%0.1%

0.1% of  Transaction amount on the seller

$ #%0.002%

0.002% of Transaction amount

Australia Shares

0.25% of Transaction Amount (Min CNY 100)

$ #%0.00487%

0.00487% of Transaction amount

$ #%0.002%

$ #%0.001%

0.4% of Transaction Amount (min: AUD 45)

0.05% p.a. <="#>?@A x 0.05% / 12 (89:&1<-)

0.05% p.a. Australia stock portfolio value x 0.05% / 12 (Minimum Fees AUD 1)
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LS5TLUVWH100*

0.002% of Transaction amount
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'()*+'()*+
'()*+

Singapore Shares

0.5% of Transaction Amount , with min USD20

$ #%&0.0325% ('(10)*)

U.S Shares

$ #%&3% ('(3-8)*, 'X3-80)*)

HKD100 per counter per half year
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0.25% of Transaction Amount (Below USD 15,000)

$ #%&0.4% ('(3-45Y*)

56Z%&0.5% ('(0GH30*)

Fees & Charges

0.0325% of Transaction Amount , with min USD10

L[34USD0.26

USD0.26 per Transaction

0.001% of Transaction amount

\]^J9_-`WHaK&1% ('(WH50*, 'XWH300*)

1% on net dividend amount (Min HKD50, Max HKD300) plus handling fee to custodian for confirmation if any

$ #%&0.20% (abcXb15,000 )*)

./*+

./*+./*+

./*+

$ #%&deddfgh

0.0075% of Transaction Amount 

0.5% on dividend amount (Minimum CNY 30)

3% on dividend amount (Min : USD 8, Max USD 80)

7Y*

AUD 7

$ #%&0.25% ((b15,000 )*)

0.20% of Transaction Amount (Equal or above USD 15,000)

#
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